

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 1-3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3885-3887 OF 2011

CENTRAL ELECT.REGULATORY COMMN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF KARNATAKA & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 16/03/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.
Mr. Arijit Matri, Adv.
Mr. Sugam Seth, A dv.
MS. Buddy A.Ranganadhan, Adv.
Ms Richa Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.Nagannad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa, Adv.
Mr. Vvenkat Subramoniam T.R., Adv.
Mr. S.Sriranga, Adv.

Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mr.Sarojanand Jha, Adv.
Mr. Milanka Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on 17.04.2012 subject to over-night part-heard.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master(Veena Khera)
Court Master